i) Mode of 
tendering 

e-procurement System  
Cover-I: Online Techno-Commercial Bid  
Cover-II: Price Bid 

ii) Tender ID No. 2025_NHPC_866497_1 

iii) Tender 
reference No.  

NH/CCW/CC-I/CO-368/PR61324/13 Dated 28.01.2025 

iv) Cost of bid 
document 

Rs.1,500/- (Rupees One thousand Five Hundred only) in the form of 
demand draft from a Nationalized / Scheduled bank in favour of 
NHPC Ltd. Payable at Faridabad. 

v) Bid Security 
(EMD) 

Rs 8,21,000/-(Rupees Eight Lakhs Twenty One Thousands only)  

in the form of DD/BG/POI/Insurance Surety Bond as per clause